MEDIBANK PRIVATE LIMITED

MEDIBANK PRIVATE LIMITED
WKN: MPL

ISIN:  AU000000MPL3

Overview

2024/05/24 08:10:17

Price
3.62 AUD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.09% (-0.04)

AU000000MPL3

MPL

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Financial
Stock
6,085 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

3.61 AUD (103,679)
3.62 AUD (42,624)

3.66 AUD
3.64 AUD
3.60 AUD
3.66 AUD
3.619444 AUD
4,210,872
15,241,017.18
7,646
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/24
2024/05/23
2024/05/22
2024/05/21
2024/05/20

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=153971514
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000MPL3&ID_NOTATION=115755063
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390154
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0214d8bdd9e116044136aacd893604f6d59a34977b0ffa0c6ad3d2c5263065c6&idfile=60398&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60398%2F2024-05-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4dd3dc38ea5aa4fe2&time=1716787575&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389852
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7ced84fe5f23f67a564b7e69e16caa73b13c986198d4b3d19544d9f4db73408&idfile=60393&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60393%2F2024-05-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a2411df1431799db7&time=1716787575&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc07399559613e1b0756d84a5ebbc4a93ac459a55891b3fea242a63de7205f5a&idfile=60387&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60387%2F2024-05-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=927e680614ae0877e&time=1716787575&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=def6b678bc6944ec05a9c1bbb85a4136a5b97ee77b38407abc50501acf4ec2dc&idfile=60383&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60383%2F2024-05-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3e3543f0d679cff2d&time=1716787575&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f34e31ada9c3b1dea1db979e0a3e33e83616ac15ce1a2a69e9152514ada2ffa9&idfile=60380&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60380%2F2024-05-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f2eff45d4f0d28c1f&time=1716787575&tool=RSC

MEDIBANK PRIVATE LIMITED

Details

2024/05/24 08:10:17

Price
3.62 AUD
Difference ©  -1.09% (-0.04)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000MPL3
Symbol MPL
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 6,085 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.61 AUD (103,679)
Ask (Ask size) 3.62 AUD (42,624)
Open 3.66 AUD
High 3.64 AUD
Low 3.60 AUD
Close (prev. day) 3.66 AUD
VWAP 3.619444 AUD
Volume (pcs) 4,210,872
Trading volume 15,241,017.18
Number of trades 7,646
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +2.84% +2.26% +16.77%
Perf (abs.) +0.10 +0.08 +0.52
Beta 0.64 0.46 0.39
Volatility 20.92 20.01 22.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

3.64 AUD (6,878,531
3.62 AUD (7,043,274
3.71 AUD (6,410,690
3.59 AUD (6,380,424
3.94 AUD (2024/03/13
3.41 AUD (2024/05/02
3.94 AUD (2024/03/13
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.33 AUD (2023/07/13)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:01 2.22 EUR
24

Munich 2024/05/ 08:00 2.18 EUR
24

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 17:15 2.18 EUR
24

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/05/ 20:56 1.90 USD
23

Duesseldorf 2024/05/ 19:30 2.16 EUR

Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 5

0.00 1

0.00 6
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=115755063
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118693397
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118693398
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118904069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220914553
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343682042

MEDIBANK PRIVATE LIMITED

24
Berlin 2024/05/ 21:46 2.20 EUR 0.00 10
24
Australian Securities 2024/05/ 08:10 3.62 AUD 15.24 7,646
Exchange 24
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118662960

MEDIBANK PRIVATE LIMITED

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
MEDIBANK PRIVATE LTD

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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